ITpuka3 Ne318 ot 30.08.2024

Pacnucanus 3aHATHIA 110 1ONOJHUTEJIbHBIM 00 lIepa3BUBAK MM porpammam Ha 2024-2025 yyeOHbIi roj

HaumenoBaunue
JIOOIl/tegaror

IlonenenrHUK

Bropuuxk

Cpena

Yersepr

[IgaTHuIIa

Cy660Ta

Bpems

Kab

Bpems

Kab

Bpems

Kab

Bpems

Kab

Bpems

Kab

Bpewmst Kab

MenuatBop4eCcTBO
Cunuywina A.1O.

15.35-17.00

12

TearpasnbHast
CTyIUS
«Mackapan»
Ocunosa M.IFO.

15.35-17.00

AKT.3.

Boenno-
MaTPUOTUUYECKU I
kiy0 «HMckpay
Beoenuna M.B.

14.15-

14.55 Ca.

XUMHYEeCKUHN
KaJIEUIOCKOII
Cmpaxosa T.A.

14.50-16.20

14 x

OCHOBBI OKa3aHHA
MEepPBOW MOMOILU U
yxoma 3a OOTBbHBIMA
Cmpaxoea T.A.

14.50-16.20

14 x

N30 crynusa
«BonmeOnas
MATUTPay

Epwosa U.B.

14.00-14.40
14.50-15.30
15.35-16.15

1 ki 5k
2 K1 5K
3 ki1 5k

14.50-15.30

4kn Sk

Jlerckas cryaus
Jv3anHa
Epwosa U.B.

15.35-17.00

S5k




Hlaxmater ka0.9
Kazaxoea O.B.

15.35-17.00

5-9 ki

14.50-15.30

1-2 xn

14.50-15.30
15.35-16.15

3-4 xn
1-2 xn

15.35-16.15

3-4 ki

[Tpodu
Kazaxoea O.B.

15.35-16.15

IxonpHOE
JIECHUYECTBO
bepennen
Kaszakosa O.B.

14.15-
15.40

14 x

«Macrepckas
qysiec»
Kaszaxosa O.B.

15.35-16.40

CriuakyOuHr
bezeo0006a B.A.

14.00-14.40

4-9 k1
9k

14.00-14.40

4-9 ki
9k

14.50-15.30

2-3 k19 x

14.00-14.40

2-3 k19

OyT607
Be3zo0oea B.A.

14.30-15.55

C..

Backer6oin
Be3zoooea B.A.

14.50-15.30

15.40-16.20

Bouneiibon
Be3zoooea B.A.

15.35-16.55

Mu. rp.

16.10-17.35

Cr. 1p.

3-1 MozenupoBanue u
TIPOTOTHIIMPOBAHHE

Cunuywin J{.M.

14.50-15.30

11

14.50-15.30

11

PoGoTorexuuka
Cunuywvin J{.M.

14.50-16.15

Mo.rp 11k

15.35-17.00

Cr.p 1l

Teopus u npakTuka
ynpasienus bBIIIA
Cunuywvin J{.M.

16.20-17.00

11 x

JleroxoHcTpynpoBa
HUE
Topbauesa B.B.

15.35-17.00

2 K11
11 x

15.35-17.00

1 ximacc
11 x

15.35-17.00

3-4
KJIacC
11 x

WNudopmaruka B
Ha4yaJIbHOM ILIKOJIE
Topbauesa B.B.

14.00-14.40

2a
12

14.50-15.30

36
12

14.00-14.40

3a
12x

13.30-14.10
14.15-14.55

20 12k
4a 12k

11.50-12.30

46

3k

C xoMIbrOTEPOM
HAa ThI

14.50-15.30

66
12

14.50-15.30

6a
12 x

15.00-15.40
15.45-16.25

60 12k
56 12k

13.20-14.00

S5a

12k




Topbauesa B.B.

Mup B 00bEKTHBE
Topbauesa B.B.

16.20-17.00

12

ITepBblie maru B
Mupe HHpOpMaTHKH
Topbauesa B.B.

12.30-13.10
13.20-14.00

la
M. k.

12.30-13.10
13.20-14.00

16

M. k.

bagmuaTOH
Xpenosa T.A.

15.35-17.00

Mo.r.

16.00-17.25

Crrp

®dnopbon
Xpenosa T.A.

14.45-16.10

Mo.rp.

16.25-17.50

Cr. p

[IpaBuna 1opoXHOTO
JABUXCHHU S

Xpenosa T.A.

14.50-15.30

C.3an

13.40-14.20

C.3an

3aHuMaTeabHEIE
OIIBITHI
Ulymununa U.A.

15.35-17.00

13k

My3seitHoe aeno
Konmenos B.A.

15.35-17.00

16x

14.15-
15.40

16x

TannesaabpHas
crynus danTazepsl
Ocunosa M IO.

15.35-17.00

AxT.3a

[ToBHXKHBIE UTPBI
Ocunosa M.IO.

HuH.

nepeMeHa

la
CTaano
H

JuH.

IIepemena

13.20-14.00

la

16

THUKO mactepa
Oocecosa H.B.

16.00-16.30

JlecHoe
I.C.

16.00-16.30

JlecHoe
I.C.

[IIxonbHBINA XOP
«3BYKH MY3BIKI
Yucmux M.A.

14.50-15.30

M.mx

14.50-15.30

M.k

Myseit ucropuu
JIeCHOBCKOM HIKOJIBI
Beoenuna M.B.

15.00-
15.40

O3nopoBuTENbHAS

¢bu3KynpTYpa
Ilenanosa H.B.

16.10-16.40

JlecHnoe

16.10-16.40
16.55-17.25

Creki.z.c.




Boumeonas
KHACTOYKA
Anenesckas T.A.

16.00-16.30

Creki.
I.C.

16.00-16.30

Crexn. Jl.c.




